Enlarge Image
Product Name: 1.5KW HF/PFC Battery Charger Brand: ElCon
Advantages
1. Internal integrated PFC, no pollution to electric network, protect shocking on electric network from heavy current.
2. Wide input voltage range AC85V~AC265V available for worldwide requirements, convenient for electric-network fluctuation and vehicles
exportation.
3. High with 93% above efficiency while only about 80% efficiency the traditional chargers can meet.
4. Intelligent temperature compensation function in the charging process, preventing the damage to battery caused by charge-off or charge

resume working after the voltage is normal again.
Choice of Charging Curve(curve 1~10)
1.The LED will flash red several times when AC is first connected, then the LED will flash green once. The number of red flashes denotes
the present curve. E.g. If the red flashes three times, it means the present curve is curve 3.
2.To choose another curve, please cut off the power supply first, then unpeel the label, pressing the button while connecting the power. If
you want to choose curve 3, release the button after the 3rd LED Flash. Now the selected curve (e.g. curve 3) will be recorded in memory. If
you want the charger to work with the selected curve (e.g. curve 3), cut off the power and reconnect it.
    Spec
Model
Output Voltage
-Nominal
Output Voltage
-Maximum
Output Current
-Maximum
TCCH-24-40 24V 34V 40A
TCCH-36-30 36V 51V 30A
TCCH-48-25 48V 68V 25A
TCCH-60-20 60V 85V 20A
TCCH-72-16 72V 102V 16A
TCCH-96-12 96V 136V 12A
TCCH-120-10 120V 170V 10A
TCCH-144-08 144V 203V 8A
TCCH-156-07 156V 217V 7A
TCCH-192-06 192V 258V 6.2A
AC Input Voltage Range AC85V~AC265V
AC Input Frequency 45~65 Hz
AC Power Factor ≥0.98
Full Load Efficiency ≥93％